
Elected Member Expenses - Airfares and Accommodation
Jan - Mar 2020 
Airfare and accommodation charges reflect only those invoices Auckland Council received for travel in the reporting period at time of upload.
All travel is for Auckland Council work and most costs are paid directly by Auckland Council.

Member Name Destination Departure Date Return Date Purpose of travel Details Flight Cost Taxi / Uber Parking Cost Accomodation Cost Incidental Total Cost
Valmaine Toki Great Barrier Island Sunday 26 January 2020 Wednesday 29 January 2020 EM Road Trip Sky Bus $183.75 53.85$         -$                -$                               -$           $237.60
Valmaine Toki Great Barrier Island Sunday 02 February 2020 Wednesday 05 February 2020 Standard workshop Sky Bus $198.00 -$             -$                -$                               -$           $198.00
Izzy Fordham AKL Sunday 09 February 2020 Tuesday 11 February 2020 Chairs' Forum Sky Bus $183.75 -$             -$                398.00$                        12.00$       $593.75
Valmaine Toki Great Barrier Island Tuesday 11 February 2020 Tuesday 11 February 2020 Standard workshop Sky Bus $183.75 -$             52.00$           -$                               -$           $235.75
Valmaine Toki Great Barrier Island Saturday 15 February 2020 Saturday 15 February 2020 Hui at Kawa Marae Sky Bus $198.00 -$             -$                -$                               -$           $198.00
Luke Coles AKL Sunday 16 February 2020 Monday 17 February 2020 Hauraki Gulf Forum Sky Bus $233.75 -$             -$                179.00$                        -$           $412.75
Valmaine Toki Great Barrier Island Tuesday 18 February 2020 Wednesday 19 February 2020 Standard workshop Sky Bus $183.75 -$             52.00$           -$                               -$           $235.75
Bill Cashmore Wellington Thursday 20 February 2020 Friday 21 February 2020 LGNZ Regional Sector Meeting $468.36 689.00$                        69.00$       $1,226.36
Valmaine Toki Great Barrier Island Saturday 22 February 2020 Saturday 22 February 2020 Engagement event Sky Bus $169.50 -$             -$                -$                               -$           $169.50
Valmaine Toki Great Barrier Island Tuesday 25 February 2020 Tuesday 25 February 2020 Business Meeting Sky Bus $183.75 55.07$         -$                -$                               -$           $238.82
Izzy Fordham AKL Friday 28 February 2020 Saturday 29 February 2020 Sports Park Meeting Sky Bus $198.00 -$             -$                179.00$                        -$           $377.00
Valmaine Toki Great Barrier Island Friday 28 February 2020 Tuesday 03 March 2020 Engagement event Sky Bus $169.50 64.68$         -$                -$                               -$           $234.18

Togiamua Wellington Wednesday 04 March 2020 Wednesday 04 March 2020

Attend Workshop-The MOLB Deputy Chair to 
attend the 2020 Tuia Mayoral Induction 
Workshop $737.22 $737.22

Izzy Fordham AKL Sunday 08 March 2020 Tuesday 10 March 2020 Chairs' Forum Sky Bus $183.75 -$             -$                358.00$                        12.00$       $553.75
Valmaine Toki Great Barrier Island Saturday 7 March 2020 Sunday 8 March 2020 Annual Budget Sky Bus $198.00 -$             -$                -$                               -$           $198.00
Valmaine Toki Great Barrier Island Tuesday 10 March 2020 Wednesday 11 March 2020 Standard workshop Sky Bus $183.75 -$             -$                -$                               -$           $183.75

Kylee Matthews New Plymouth Wednesday 11 March 2020 Thursday 12 March 2020
Opportunity for Maori EMs to participate in Te 
Maruata Hui $289.08 $289.08

Nerissa Henry New Plymouth Wednesday 11 March 2020 Thursday 12 March 2020 Te Maruata P`anui Hui LGNZ related business $327.88 $327.88

John Watson Wellington Wednesday 11 March 2020 Wednesday 11 March 2020

Host City Representative ICC Womans Cricket 
World Cup 2021.Mayoral office nominated Cr 
Watson to attend event on behalf of Mayor Goff

$679.26 $679.26
Valmaine Toki Great Barrier Island Saturday 14 March 2020 Saturday 14 March 2020 Engagement event Sky Bus $183.75 53.50$         -$                -$                               -$           $237.25

TOTAL $5,336.55 $227.10 $104.00 1,803.00$                     93.00$       $7,563.65




